
Thursday, May 12
410.30 True Confessions
10.45 Pacific Adventure
11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 Remember These?
6.45 Calling Inglewood7.Q

+
Latin-American Rhythm7.15 Prophecies

7.30 Tudor Queen
7.45 Music from the Films8. 1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): How
many implements ane required on the
Dairy Farm?
8.30 Mantovanl’s Orchestra
8.45 Life and Songs of George Gershwin9. 3 Continental Entertainers
9.30 A Few with a Tune
9.45 The Buddy de Franco. Orchestra10 . O Rhythm on Record Digest (‘Turn-
table") ’
10.30 Close down

CXA
1203 VANGANUE7. Qa.m. Breakfast Session

7.44 Weather Report °*

9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Popular Vocalists10.0 To Marry for Love
10.145 The Double Life of Michael Chance
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 These Words Changed My Life41..0 Close down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases ‘4 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Keynotes7.0 Cowboy Corner
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)
7.30 Question Mark
7.45 Instrumental Parade3.0 Farm Topics: Radio Vet.
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
410. O Impudent Impostors10.30 Close down

OXN 1340 )NELSON 224 m. |
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Film Singers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Housewives’ Tunequest
40.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Hawaiian Magic
44. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Light Orchestral and TenorRecital
6.30 The Dam Busters7.2 Tudor. Queen
7.16 Breath of Paris
7.30 Concert Memories
8. 0 Much-Binding (BBC)
8.28 Play: One Man in His Time, byBlair (NZBS)
4 Nelson Competitions Society's 1955"

Festival: Demonstration Concert(From the Theatre Royal)
10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

7.58 am. Canterbury Weather Porecast9.30 Andre kostelanetz
9.45 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir10.0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional service
10.45 Light Mixture
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Couptry Chib;Miss Susie Slagle’s41 -30 New Classical Recordings4
— pm. Canterbury Weather Forecast2. Mainly for Women: My Cambridge,ie Sarah Campion (NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: FaureBallade in F Sharp, Op. 19Pavanne, Op. 50fs: Quintet No, 2 in € Minor, Op.15
4.0 Popular Singers4.15 Victor Young’s Singing Strings4.30 Song and'Story of the Maori

(NZBS)/-64.45 Light Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest5.45 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 For Farmers; fligh country Re-search, a programme .recorded at. theDepartment of ahyeore's Field Day

|

at Broken River’ (NZB7.30 . Dad and Dave7.45 interlude for Music (BBC8.0 Red for Danger: Gold Elephant
(BBO)

8.30 Fanfare, with Brian Marston andhis Orchestra. (Studio)
8.50. Nat King Cole9.30 American Variety _10. 0 The Musit of Frank Churchill andHarold ArlenaMy Light MusicClose down

38YCGHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. curicert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Music of Debussy
Walter Gieseking (piano)
Suite Bergamasque
kathleen Long (piano)
Preludes 1 10 5 (Book HI)
7.30 Arthur Rubinstein (piano), Jaseha
Heifetz violiny and Gregor Viatigorsky
@eello),Trio im A- Minor Ravel
7.55 The Roger Wagner ChoraleGerman Folk Sougs8.11 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra; Simple Syrphony Britten
8.30 Prepare to Beach: Kdward Hiteh-> cock, late Wead of the ChristehurehMuicipal Electricity Department, talkson the pleasures and ‘Tain of rétire-ment (NZBs;
8.45 St. Paul’s Cathedral ChoirThe Wilderness Wesley
9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-

by James Robertson
Second half of a Public Concert
The Fountains of Rome RespighiSymphonic Variations _ Franck
Soloist: Colin Horsley (pianv)
La Valse oe Ravel
(From the Theatre)

10.15
Reviewer
Davidcation in
by

10.30
fried

|

Sonata No. { in F

10.50Roummanian
11. 0

9.0
3X¢ 1160 kJ MARU
7. Oa.m.

Book Reviewing in N.Z.:. The
and N.Z. Writing.
Hall. Director of
the. Otago
(NZBS
(clarinet)

Book
Two talks
Adult) Edu-

University District
huizgi Amodio
sehultze (piano)

and Sileg-
120
Brahms

Orchestra
NO. 1 tn A

Enesco

Minor, Op.
The Philadelphia
Rhapsody

Close down

258 m.
for Toast

Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)

Listeners’ Requests
The Dark Stranger

9.30 Jimmy Shand and his Band
9.45 From Stage and Screen(40. 0 Reserved
410.30 Epitaph for Henriette
10.45 Dinner at Antoine’s
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies
6.15 Ranch House Refrains
6.30 Calling Waimate
6.45 Vocal Interlude
¢ AR | Light Orchestral Parade
7415 Reserved
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Vintage Vocals8.5 H.s.A. Review

|
8.10

nia
—

So

nogo

10,30

‘yA

Reflections
Close’'down ,bagOe Mes

7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
Morning Star: Harold Williams

10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Beeton story
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. Khachaturian
Piano Concerto
symphonic suite: Musquerade
Always This Yesterday
Musie While You Work
Andre Claveau
Ssamimy kaye’s Orchestra
The Burtous of Banner Street
The Four Lads

2
3
3
3.
4.
4.
4.45 Theatre Organ5. 0 Frank Cordells Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Kadio Circle
(Unele John)
5.45 Tea Dance6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.16 Garden Expert (O. UW. Jackson)
7.45 Case for Cleveland8.15 The Castillians, directed by Victor
Young
8.30 flit Parade
9.30 Jascha Heifetz (violin) and theRCA-Victor Symphony Orchestra
Symphonie Espugnole, Op. 21 LaloVictoria de los Angeles (soprano) and
the Philharmonia Orchestra
The Lover , and the -Nightingale(GOovescas) Granados
The Philharmonia Orchestra
The Three-Cornered lat Dances Falla
Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke 384 m.

9.30a.m. Music While You Work40.10
_
Instrumental Mmterlude

10.20 Devotional Service
10.45) Imperial Lover11. 0 Topics for Women: tireen Fingers,

caloo
11.30
0

by Molly
heats and Joseph Severn,
son

7

:

:

Laurie; Dear Friends: John
Dy Bob Robert-

New Classical Recordingspm. Vera Lyin Sings2.30 Music While You- Work(3-0 The Lilian Dale Affair
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Ricereare im Six Parts

;

dees eMusica) Offering
String Quintet, in D, K.593 maton

_
Coronation Anthem andelSonata in A, K.331 Mozart

4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.15
Ste
6. 0
7.15

Billy Neely (boy soprano)Down Hawaii Way
Tea Table Tunes
Children’s Session: A Christopher |Talking About BooksFrom the World Programme LibraryIndtan Menagerie; Lady Scott talks
IvN

about Snakes
|

0 Calling All Scots (William Brown)
0 At the Villa Rose (NZBS)
.30 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-ducted by Gil Dech (Studio)
30 Will Glahe’s Orchestra with: Lys
Assia (vocal)
Continental Hit Parade
10. O Westminster Light OrchestraMusic by Sehaubert
10.30 Competitions Society Festival:
Winning. .Performances- trom Auckland,
1954 (NZBS)
/141.20 Close down

4x 900 ,UNEDIN,,
s. Op.m. Concert Hour
ES
0 Dinner Music
7.0 kurt Rede! (flute), Ulrich Grehling(violin) and frmeard Lechner (barpsi-chord)
Trio in B Minor Cc. P. E. Bach
742 Members of the French .Wind
Quintet, with Instrumental Ensemble of
Paris
Partita in Db Dittersdorf

|
Fifth Concertante Symphony Pleyel

7.40 ReView: The Subseription Concertsby the National Orchestra on May 4, 5
and 10, reviewed by W. Thomson
7.55 The Curtis String Quartet
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 51, No. 2

Brahms
8.30 A History of British Music: The
Plantagenets (BBC)
9. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
(For details, see 3YC)
10.15 Giuseppe de Luca (baritone)Italian Art Songs
40.27 . The Virtuosi Di Roma
Concerto in D Minor for Viola d’Amore

| Strings and Harpsichord Vivaldi

ite Jean-Pierre Rampal and Robert

:

:
.

.

Hericke (flutes), with the lamoureux
Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in G Cimarosa

41. 0 Close down

AAD oteks6. Op.m. Band Musice
-~-6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.16 Best in the West
7.30 Cowboy. Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing Session-40.30 Close down

9.30a.m. This Week's Composer: Waguer10. O Dbevotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Alex Lindsay Talks about Musie
11.32 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. The Mountebank
2.15 ‘eoncert
Overture: Masques et Bergamasques

aure
Romance No, 2 in F Beethoven
Notturno Dvorak
Violin Concerto.in E Bach
salon Music 2

Hospital session
Variety Fanfare (BBC)
The London Promenade Orchestra

and Gwen Cathey (soprand)
Companions of Song
Children’s seSsion: Time for Jun-
rs; Junior Entertainers
Victor Silvester’s Music
Indian Sunimer
Nightcaps Sheep Dog Trial ResultsAfter Dinner Musie :

Variety Magazine
Microphone MusicalsFour Generations

8.40 A Song Remembered: Melodies WeLove, presented by The Choristers.with Joan Evans *(soprane) and Dug-las MacLeod (tenor) (studio;
9.30 Dietrich — Fischer-Dieskau (bari-tone) and Gerald Moore (piano)
Song Cycle: To the Distant Beloved,
Op. 98 Beethoven

9.46 John Newmark (piano), Hyman
Bress and Mildred Goodman (violins),Otto Joachim (viola) and Walter Joa-chim -Ccello)
Quintet in E a Op. 44 Schumann(€
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40.46 Talk: The Gilbert and "Filice
Islands Colony, the first of a series oftaiks by Douglas Mekenzie’ (NZBS)
40.30 Jazz Time
11,29 Close down

LUMBAGO
pinned me
to bed_
UNTIL Igot back to myKruschen. Myhobby 1S
gardeningand I was won-
deringif I would ever getdownonmykneesagain
stooping was SO painful.That'$ when I remembered
Kruschen. Years ag0Ihad 4
slight attack of lumbago and
someone recommended taking a
regulardoseofKruschenSaltsevery
morning: It brought sure and speedy
relief then NOW after all these yearsit has helpedagain! And Im as fit asthe proverbial fiddle spent most oflastweek-enddown on my kneesweedingand putting 1n new plants and never 3
twinge. Isn't lifegood!
You can help keep lumbago away
by taking a DAILY dose of
KruschenSalts in yourearly
morning cup of tea Or Inhot water. In obstinate
cases 4 half Or full tea-
spoonful is advised_Kruschen aids the
kidneys and liver intheir work of elimin-
ating wastes and im-
puritiesfromthesystemIt helps keep at bay
lumbago, rheumatism,
neuritis, sciatica, back-
aches, headacheand con-
stipation. Buy Kruschen
today and take 1t every
day- Manufactured in New
ZealandforEGriffithsHughes
Ltd,, England. New Zealand
Agents Fairbairn Wright Ltd,Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch;Dunedin and Invercargill:


